
SN NAME OF STUDENT SEX REG. NUMBER

1 NEEMA MAGOMBI GIDAMONI F NS0246/0047/2022

2 RAHEL TITO GOLE F NS0250/0057/2020

3 SALHA YAHYA LEMA F NS0330/0129/2022

5 RAHMA IDRISSA MUSSA F NS0383/0110/2022

6 JUDITH JOHNSON KIBISA F NS0388/0048/2022

9 ADIJA KOKUTANGILIRA SWAIBU F NS0559/0003/2021

12 LETHICIA DICKSON TIMANI F NS0661/0013/2022

14 JOYCE LIKINDUMBULU LANGASANI F NS0755/0070/2022

20 NATUMI LANGOI LAKARIA F NS0978/0040/2020

25 NDENINSIA JACOB JIGJOHN F NS1222/0177/2022

26 ESTHER JOSEPH LUBISHA F NS1313/0024/2020

29 SIYALEO NUHU AMIRI F NS1633/0124/2022

31 ELIUYANJO MESHAKI IBRAHIMU F NS1685/0006/2022

32 RACHEL PETER SLAA F NS1712/0038/2019

33 RAHMA YASINI JUMA F NS1746/0088/2021

36 SIKUJUA CHARLES PAMBE F NS2087/0036/2022

38 HALIMA YUSUFU HUSENI F NS2160/0011/2021

39 SUZANA MUSA YUDA F NS2243/0072/2022

40 ESTER ISRAEL MUNUO F NS2248/0014/2022

42 HUSNA HAMIS HAMZA F NS2530/0055/2021

44 JOYCE KAZIMIL SHIBUNDA F NS2587/0018/2022

45 ANJELA RAYMOND MAKERE F NS2686/0005/2020

46 ASHA JUMA AMIRI F NS2811/0008/2022

47 DINA KENED HEZRON F NS2829/0005/2020

49 ANETH MATISHO NZINZA F NS3047/0008/2022

50 ELIZABETH ATANAS MBOYA F NS3069/0004/2022

51 REBEKA BERNARD MWAIKAMBO F NS3094/0063/2022

52 ELVINA PASHENZI KAPINGA F NS3096/0015/2021

53 IRENE JOHN MBUNDA F NS3113/0031/2022

54 ENEA SILVESTER MWAKATIMBO F NS3174/0030/2022

55 MARIAMU GILBERT MBEMBELA F NS3174/0063/2022

56 SHADIA RAMADHANI MFAUME F NS3224/0148/2022

57 JOVITHA NKYASHABA JOSEPHAT F NS3292/0036/2022

58 DORCAS OMBENI MUNISI F NS3311/0007/2022

59 INOSENSIA PAULO SHAURI F NS3331/0018/2021

60 BERTHA EMANUEL LEONARDI F NS3359/0017/2022

62 MARIAM MOHAMED CHARLES F NS3530/0077/2021

63 HAFSA SALIM MAKUMBI F NS3548/0015/2021

66 NASMA ABASI MUHAMEDI F NS3614/0037/2022

67 NEEMA MERUTI NANGAN F NS3614/0042/2022

73 SYLIVIA KAGEMULO ANSELEMI F NS4084/0109/2022

74 ASHA HUSSEIN MSULUBA F NS4089/0002/2022

75 JENIFA JANSON BILAHANDI F NS4124/0009/2021

84 BAHATI NELSON YOHANA F NS4580/0004/2021
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85 WINIFRIDA MICHAEL MRISHO F NS4640/0088/2022

86 ELIZABETH KOKUSIMA EGIDIUS F NS4643/0021/2022

89 HAJARA ATHUMANI RAMADHANI F NS4875/0020/2021

90 MWASHI ALEX SHIJA F NS4991/0017/2020

91 KULWA MCHELE TIKITI F NS4991/0027/2022

92 DIANA BRAITON SOSPATELY F NS5042/0013/2021

93 JOYCE NYAMISI MASHAKA F NS5131/0023/2021

94 DOREEN AUDAX MWENDABANTU F NS5137/0024/2021

95 SHARON ROBNSON JAPHET F NS5202/0126/2021

100 APIA FRANK GAO F NS5585/0003/2022

102 GLADNESS PETER MBWAMBO F NS5893/0009/2021

4 STEPHEN MELJORY MACHA M NS0372/0070/2021

7 EGIDI BATISTO MHAMILAWA M NS0449/0162/2021

8 JUSTIS BENJAMINI MWASAMENGO M NS0472/0138/2022

10 ALLY IDDI SULUO M NS0603/0110/2021

11 ANDREA PETER ZENOBIUS M NS0609/0086/2022

13 GOODLUCK JOHN MKOMBOLA M NS0662/0100/2021

15 RAJABU JUMA MAHIMBO M NS0775/0276/2022

16 ABRAHAM SAID BAKARI M NS0789/0085/2022

17 CHRISTOFA SAREHE MUHUNGU M NS0914/0063/2022

18 RAPHAEL AVIT MBOYA M NS0943/0070/2020

19 ALEX ANTON ALEX M NS0975/0121/2022

21 YUSUPH STEVEN MCHIWA M NS1027/0197/2022

22 KHAMIS R SHUGHULI M NS1071/0281/2018

23 RAMADHANI SHARIF MIAMBO M NS1111/0108/2022

24 AGUSTINO EVANCE MJEMA M NS1133/0071/2021

27 ABSON AMOS MSIGWA M NS1515/0071/2022

28 AMANDO RAYMOND BALENGA M NS1525/0060/2022

30 OMARI ISSA KIPINGU M NS1647/0094/2022

34 JEFTA J KIMONDO M NS1754/0106/2018

35 PAULO NG'WANDU MASANJA M NS1955/0066/2021

37 HASSANI MOHAMEDI MWIGOHA M NS2124/0204/2022

41 ANTHONY PASTORY PAUL M NS2529/0128/2020

43 RUBEN MWABA MWALA M NS2578/0060/2022

48 YAKOBO SIMON MATANA M NS3027/0062/2022

61 CLEOPA ALFA KIHUNDWA M NS3475/0049/2022

64 EVANS TENENT EMMANUEL M NS3574/0054/2022

65 BONIFAS HAMENYA ANDREA M NS3599/0047/2022

68 STEPHANO SIFAEL STEPHANO M NS3638/0261/2022

69 HAMIS SAID SOUD M NS3744/0054/2022

70 JOSEPH LUSAMBO EDWARD M NS3927/0150/2022

71 KISHIWA TESHA FAUSTINE M NS4077/0013/2022

72 EMANUEL EDWARD MGINA M NS4081/0179/2022

76 DITRICK NDYAMUKAMA JANUARY M NS4165/0097/2022

77 RAHMAN DUNIA PAULO M NS4171/0081/2021

78 GASPER KASMIR KITIRA M NS4230/0053/2022

79 VICENT SEGWAD MAYUMBA M NS4230/0071/2022



80 CALVIN CATHBETH MSUYA M NS4285/0057/2022

81 BUNDALA ENOCY KITUNDA M NS4288/0075/2022

82 YASINI OMARY MCHOPA M NS4411/0020/2022

83 SULTANI ALLI MAKAU M NS4413/0102/2022

87 FOTNATUS DAVID SOKONI M NS4841/0137/2022

88 FIRBETH KILIAN KOMBA M NS4870/0084/2022

96 BONA CHARLES MKAWE M NS5347/0011/2021

97 ISAKA JOHN NGALILI M NS5354/0191/2022

98 MOHAMEDI ABUSHEHE HUSENI M NS5559/0085/2022

99 PETER JEREMIA KAWALA M NS5559/0088/2022

101 NELSON LAWRANCE MUSHI M NS5673/0076/2022

1 AMINA J MOHAMEDI F NS1063/0002/2020

2 AMINA MUSSA ISSA F NS2316/0007/2021

3 AMINA OMARI KUSALU F NS4318/0006/2021

4 ANITHA ATANAZI KAKWEMBA F NS3801/0006/2021

5 ANJELA ELIAS JACOBO F NS1485/0012/2020

6 ASHA HALFANI MSHINDO F NS2771/0012/2021

7 BENADETHA S FRANSISCO F NS1498/0004/2009

8 CENCIA ELIUDI KITOMARI F NS3386/0008/2021

9 CHRISTINA COSMAS NKWERA F NS5178/0001/2020

10 DEBORA STEPHANO LAURENT F NS0533/0021/2020

11 EDINA PETER BUTIMBI F NS4561/0004/2018

12 ENELES ESTON MBUGHI F NS1931/0024/2021

13 ESTA C MWASHANILA F NS5320/0004/2020

14 GEDORI MASAMI MAGESA F NS1507/0040/2020

15 GISLA GABRIEL JINGU F NP1042/0005/2021

16 HELENA MSAFIRI JOSEPH F NS0636/0032/2021

17 JANETH MSOLOLO KAMHANDA F NS0670/0031/2021

18 JOYCE R KAMBULAJE F NS0244/0018/2019

19 JULIANA AMINIEL MUSHI F NS0816/0017/2021

20 JULIANA MELIYO NJOOLAY F NS0755/0059/2021

21 JUNIO JOHN MHAGAMA F NS2361/0022/2021

22 LETICIA MBIZO MSUGWA F NP3890/0029/2021

23 LUCIA FIKIRI SHIJA F NS3593/0046/2020

24 LULU LIGHT MSONGOLE F NS4314/0027/2019

25 MARIA JAKOBO PETRO F NS4640/0038/2021

26 MARIAM BITULO JAPHETI F NS3886/0025/2021

27 NELLYA PHILIPO SHEDRACK F NS2768/0160/2021

28 NORINE JACKSONI MOLLEL F NS5491/0034/2021

29 PENDO ZEPHANIA MESHAKI F NS2657/0047/2021

30 REGINA CHRISTOPHER AGUSTINI F NS1313/0040/2021
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31 SALMA SHUKRAN DAUDI F NS4640/0051/2021

32 ZAINABU KHAMIS KALUTWA F NS1842/0017/2020

33 ZAITUNI BENARD PAULO F NS1653/0084/2021

34 ZUENA JUMA MZAVA F NS4133/0069/2021

35 ALLEN ABEL KISSINGA M NS2884/0059/2021

36 ALLY ISSA NGWARE M NS2484/0032/2021

37 AMANI JEREMIAH BISEKO M NS1752/0081/2021

38 ATHUMAN NZOKA M NS0132/0050/1999

39 BARAKA ZACHARIA ELIEZA M NS1353/0234/2021

40 BARNABA SARUNI KELEMBU M NS3759/0025/2021

41 BENSON SALUM M NEQ2023002148/2007

42 BERNADO ABEID BERNADO M NS4288/0081/2021

43 BONIFACE NSHIKU M NS1259/0063/2009

44 CHACHA MATESI CHRISTOPHER M NS3042/0184/2021

45 COLLIN ALLAN ISRAEL M NS1114/0069/2021

46 CONSTANTINE SAMWEL MANYANGU M NS2973/0024/2021

47 DAMAS P UZIA M NS0772/0059/2017

48 DANIEL E PALLANGYO M NS1839/0048/2019

49 DANIEL SILAS KISANDU M NS3864/0037/2021

50 DAUDI JOHANES MWITA M NS1020/0083/2021

51 ELISHA MIROBO MASINDE M NS3220/0256/2021

52 ENOCK LUHELA JOHN M NS2792/0073/2019

53 ERASTO ALEX STEPHANO M NS2239/0049/2021

54 EZEKIELI CHEDIELI ATHUMANI M NS0901/0092/2021

55 FELIX FREDINAND HAKANIGWA M NS4218/0102/2020

56 FERISTER CHARLES HATARI M NS4926/0028/2021

57 FRANK J MATEKERE M NS0304/0099/2017

58 GODFREY SAMWEL KANGOYE M NS4819/0072/2021

59 HAMISI ALLY UKULU M NS0662/0097/2020

60 ISA OMARI IJOJO M NS2483/0040/2021

61 ISAKA ZACHARIA BUSENGWA M NS3260/0084/2021

62 JACKSONI DONARD MTAKI M NS4519/0065/2021

63 JOSHUA PETER LORU M NS5261/0062/2020

64 JUMA ATHUMANI ABDALLAH M NS0845/0063/2018

65 LOLEKU KILEMIAN DANGO M NS2809/0082/2021

66 LUKAS ROGATUS NCHIMBI M NS0864/0030/2021

67 MAJIGE PAUL MASIA M NS2594/0095/2021

68 MATHIAS MAYIRA M NP0989/0048/2016

69 MOSES EMMANUEL KATEMBO M NS4675/0037/2020

70 MOSES TUMUOMBE SIMON M NS3616/0040/2017

71 MOSHA HABIYE QERABASTA M NS1063/0071/2021

72 MPOKI ALBANO MWAMASAGE M NS0853/0150/2010

73 RAMADHANI ABDUL KANGOMBA M NS3113/0092/2020

74 RAPHAEL SAITERU LUKUMAY M NS0931/0228/2020

75 REUBEN MAYENGA M NS0442/0128/2009

76 RICHARD S BENDERA M NS4637/0150/2020

77 SAMWELI STEPHANO SAFARI M NS4635/0065/2021



78 SWALEHE RAMADHAN KIKUJI M NS1041/0136/2021

79 THOMAS L MANUMBU M NS1128/0031/2004

80 THOMAS MASUMBUKO THOMAS M NS1752/0179/2021

81 WILLIUM MTENGWA KULWA M NS4546/0026/2011


